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No. Position Name of Company Contact Person Telephone Fax Email Address
1 Bt &< |GF Equipment Rental Sdn Bhd  |Adeline Pan 03-5191 3393 03-5191 3392 |adeline@machl.com.my
Affiliciate
Member
2 BRR 2
Affiliciate
Member Anbound R hC M) [
nbound Research Center s .
Sdn Bhd Foo Loke Min 03-2141 3678 03-2110 5855 | jocelyn@anbound. com
3 BEASR | FIZIKLLKGE B it A WEE 03-21662303 03-21668303 |admin@llkg.com.my
Affiliciate |Reanda LLKG International, Zoe Ser zxy_jacqueline@reanda.com
Member |Chartered Accountants 5Bl Jacqueline Zhang
4 BRER  |PEESEARAR Ri £ 7% 03-79728014/ 03-79873788 [amantai_cosg@163.com
Affiliciate |Sino Malaysia Business Amantai 03-79879033 jenny@armoursecurity.biz
Member  [Consultancy Sdn.Bhd
5 RSN | EEFS RS ARA R AR 03-76108876
Affiliciate |Deloitte Tax Services Sdn. E9 03-76108646 litham@deloitte.com
Member  |Bhd. HHFE +6037610 7614 03-77257768 |vdai@deloitte.com chhu@deloitte.com
W55 B +6037610 8271  [03-77257769 |yujchen@deloitte.com
BT +6037610 7804 xiagong@deloitte.com
6 BRRSR |BAK Ao v 525 Bt
Affiliciate  [ShineWing TY Teoh PLT A3 I tsteoh@shinewingtyteoh.com
Member Tooh Toh Soon 03-780 55022 03-780 55055 tyteoh@shinewingtyteoh.com
7 BEFR 4 A
Affiliciate
Member

ESERESE IR 207
SKRINE

03-2081-3999

03-2081-3999

addy. herg@skrine. com



mailto:jocelyn@anbound.com
mailto:admin@llkg.com.my,michellezhao@reanda-international.com
mailto:admin@llkg.com.my,michellezhao@reanda-international.com

8 KRR
':‘Aff"'ct')a‘e Shearn Delamore Nicholas Tan Choi Chuan 03-2027-2816 03-2027-2816 |nicholas.tan@shearndelamore.com
ember
9 BAERSR  |Wong&Partners Laurie Qiang
Affiliate | UL 522 iR If [ BRAde = 55 e
Member |74 % 51 B Stephanie Lai 03-22996501 03-22822669 Laurie.Qiang@wongpartners.com
03-22987823 Stephanie.Lai@wongpartners.com
10 EXREHR  |VSMS Sdn Bhd Vernise Yap
Affiliate May EE
Member 03-80600070 vernise@vsms.com.my
susan@vsms.com.my
11 BRERZSR  |Tai Min Tabacco (Malaysia) A4 B
Affiliate Sdn. Bhd.
B (5 HIRAT 04-5371688 . .
Member | KB (HRVEIE) HIRZA T 04-5383288 04-5385494 cyndi 1205@hotmail. com
12 BRESR IS TRARA N i3
Affiliate CITA ASASI SDN BHD Zhu Xiong
Member 263973760@qq. com

03-88008896

citaasasi@gmail. com



mailto:nicholas.tan@shearndelamore.com
mailto:Laurie.Qiang@wongpartners.com
mailto:Laurie.Qiang@wongpartners.com
mailto:Laurie.Qiang@wongpartners.com
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